ONE® Deep Well Tri-Fold Cover
Adding paired radial incisions to DMEK grafts has been
described as a simple method for inducing a triple
scroll conformation that facilitates unscrolling.1-2
MARK HANSEN, MD - MINNESOTA EYE CONSULTANTS
"I like that this technique works best with younger donor tissue. It increases my ability to transplant higher
endothelial cell counts. In theory, this can prolong the longevity of the graft functioning properly in the
recipient. Also, utilizing this technique allows for easier unfolding which helps the newer DMEK surgeon

Phone: 81-3-6260-8309
Fax: 81-3-6260-8310
Moria COMMERCIAL
(CHINA) CO., LTD.
Phone/Fax :
EXPERIENCE A NOVEL TECHNIQUE TO
FACILITATE LEARNING CURVE AND PERFORM
YOUR DMEK
The trifold orientation is easily created
due to the relaxing incisions2.
Designation Sizing diameter References
Step 1. For peripheral scoring
Deep Well Guarded Punch D9.50 mm 9.50 mm 17212D950
Deep Well Guarded Punch D10.00 mm 10.00 mm 17212D1000
Deep Well Guarded Cover D9.50 mm 9.5 mm 17213D950
Deep Well Guarded Cover D10.00 mm 10.00 mm 17213D1000
Step 2. For fi nal graft sizing
Deep Well Guarded Punch D7.50 mm 7.50 mm 17212D750
Deep Well Guarded Punch D7.75 mm 7.75 mm 17212D775
Deep Well Guarded Punch D8.00 mm 8.00 mm 17212D800
Deep Well Guarded Punch D8.25 mm 8.25 mm 17212D825
Deep Well Guarded Punch D8.50 mm 8.50 mm 17212D850
Deep Well Guarded Cover D7.50 mm 7.50 mm 17213D750
Deep Well Guarded Cover D7.75 mm 7.75 mm 17213D775
Deep Well Guarded Cover D8.00 mm 8.00 mm 17213D800
Step 3. For Tri scrolling
Deep Well Tri-Fold Cover R7.50 mm 7.50 mm 17215R750
Deep Well Tri-Fold Cover R7.75 mm 7.75 mm 17215R775
Deep Well Tri-Fold Cover R8.00 mm 8.00 mm 17215R800